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Jacob Veaughn

From: Jacob Veaughn on behalf of Records Clerk
Sent: Thursday, December 10, 2020 12:23 PM
To: 'Cindy Coe'
Cc: Consumer Contact
Subject: RE: Docket #20200169-WS

Good Morning, James & Cindy Coe 
 
 
We will be placing your comments below in consumer correspondence in Docket No. 20200169 and forwarding your 
comments to the Office of Consumer Assistance and Outreach. 
 
 
Jacob Veaughn 
Commission Deputy Clerk I 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399 
Jacob.Veaughn@psc.state.fl.us 
850.413.6656 
 
From: Cindy Coe <jccoe00@gmail.com>  
Sent: Thursday, December 10, 2020 12:04 PM 
To: Office of Chairman Clark <Commissioner.Clark@psc.state.fl.us>; Office of Commissioner Graham 
<Commissioner.Graham@PSC.STATE.FL.US>; Office of Commissioner Brown <Commissioner.Brown@psc.state.fl.us>; 
Office of Commissioner Polmann <Commissioner.Polmann@psc.state.fl.us>; Office of Commissioner Fay 
<Commissioner.Fay@psc.state.fl.us>; Records Clerk <CLERK@PSC.STATE.FL.US> 
Subject: Docket #20200169‐WS 

 
Please find the attached comment regarding the raising of our water rates. 
James & Cindy Coe 
712 Flamingo Dr. 
Leesburg, FL 
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Application for a staff-assisted rate case i11 Lake County by 

Lake Yale Utilities, LLC 
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To sub1n it yot11· co11unents about tl1is docket to the Flo1·ida P11blic Service 

__ Co1nraj§si9n, pl.eas~ cQmpJet~_111is GQ1n111ent.fo1:m and ret111·11 it by mail, .. 

or fax it to 1-800-? 11-0809. Co11·espo11de11ce will be placed i11 tl1e docket file . 
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: Any email or ot/1er cori·espondence se11t to a Florida /Jublic Service Conzmissioner, or any other p~tblic official and/ . 

. . ··· or e1nployee of t/1e PSC, in the transacti0!1 of pztblic business is co11sidered a public record and is subject to Florida's . 
Public Records La1-11. This n1ea11s tl1at Florida la,v ge11eral/;1 requires the PSC to provide a copy of any sz,c/1 en1ail or 

corresponde11ce, upon request, for inspeclio11 a11d copyil1g to any Florida citizen or to a11J' nzember of the media. 
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